Vodka

Smirnoff Red

Chase Vodka - Hereford Vg
Grey Goose - French Vg
Belvedere - Polish Vg
Absolut Blu Vg

Gins

Gordons - London Vg

Gordons Pink Gin - London Vg
Gordons Mediterranean Orange Vg
Brighton Gin - Sussex Vg G
Bombay Sapphire - Hampshire Vg
Hendricks - South Ayrshire Vg
Tanqueray - London Vg
Tanqueray No. 10 Vg

Silent Pool - Surrey Vg

Seedlip Non-Alcoholic Gin

Rums

Bacardi Vg

Captain Morgan Dark Rum Vg
Captain Morgan Spiced Vg
Havana Club 3yr old

Mount Gay Vg

Aperitifs

Pimm’s No. 1 Cocktail Vg
Campari Vg

Cinzano Bianco V
Martini Rosso Su

Aperol Vg

37.5%
40%
40%
40%
40%

43%
37.5%
37.5%
40%
40%
41%
43%
47.3%
43%
0%

37.5%
40%
35%
40%
40%

25%
25%
15%
15%
11%

50ml

£ 8.10
£15.90
£14.00
£12.40
£10.75

50ml

£ 8.10
£11.25
£11.25
£19.65
£14.00
£16.45
£14.00
£20.65
£18.30
£12.00

50ml
£ 8.10
£ 8.10
£ 8.10
£11.55
£12.50

50ml
£11.55
£ 715
£ 755
£ 7.55
£ 8.80

Beers and Ciders

Peroni -Italy VgSu

Moretti - Italy Vg G

Guinness - Ireland Vg G
Heineken Zero 0% Vg G

Peroni — Italy 0%

Rekorderlig, Strawberry & Lime
Magners

Thatchers Alcohol Free Cider

Draught Lager
Heineken Vg G

English Bitters and Ales
Harveys Best Bitter - Sussex G
Harveys IPA - Sussex G

Old Speckled Hen

Minerals

Appletiser

Ginger Beer

Mineral Water - Still/Sparkling Vg
Coke/Diet Coke/Lemonade Vg
Schweppes Soda Water

Fever-Tree Tonics
India Tonic/ Slimline
Elderflower
Mediterranean
Lemonade

Folkington’s Fruit Juices
Cloudy Apple Vg

Orange Juice Vg

Cranberry Vg

Pink Lemonade Vg
Pineapple Vg

Pear

Sherry

Tio Pepe Vg Su

Harvey’s Bristol Cream V Su
Amontillado Vg Su

Port

Taylors LBV Vg Su
Merchant Vintners
Ramos 10 year old Tawny

A discretionary 12.5% service charge
will be added to your bill for all food
and beverage services and will be
shared with the entire team.

330ml
330ml
440ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
568ml
500ml

Pint
Half

500ml
500ml
500ml

275ml
200ml
750ml
200ml
200ml

200ml

250ml

15%
17.5%
15%

17%
20%
17%

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£7.80
£7.70
£7.15

£6.95
£4.55

£7.70
£7.70
£7.70

£5.40
£4.95
£6.55
£4.95
£4.95

£5.40

£5.40

50ml
£7.80

£7.80
£7.05

50ml
£8.10
£8.00
£17.60




Whisky

Like wine or many other drinks, the single malts of Scotland

are grouped by region. These regions are offering a

guideline to the style of the product rather than a rule.

Highlands - Firm, dry, slightly Peaty
Highland Park 12 years Vg
Glenlivet 12 years Vg

Balvenie 12 years Double Wood

Glenmorangie Collection
Glenmorangie Original Vg

Isle of Skye -Strong character, peaty
Talisker 10 years Vg

Islay - salty, smoky and very peaty
Laphroaig 10 years Vg
Ardbeg 10 years Vg

Blended Scotch Whisky
Bells Vg

Famous Grouse Vg
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

40%
40%
40%

40%

45.8%

40%
46%

40%
40%
40%
40%

50ml

£17.45
£18.55
£26.30

50ml
£17.60

50ml
£21.85

50ml
£22.05
£22.60

50ml

£8.10
£8.10
£14.00
£42.40

Ashdown Park Signature
Cocktails
£19.20

Banana Daquiri
A refreshing summer cocktail bursting with banana, this
cocktail has créme de banana, finished off with Bacardi
and fresh lime juice. A real summer favourite.

Britallian
A Bright, bittersweet blend of Aperol and gin, balanced
with lemon juice and sugar syrup. Egg white adds a
smooth, frothy finish to this refreshing, citrus-forward
cocktail.

Bakewell Martini
A cocktail for those with a sweet tooth, this cocktail
combines Disaronno, Raspberry Puree, Lemon Juice &
Sirop de Fraise to produce a deep red cocktail honouring
a traditional British desert.

Piglets Crush
Honouring piglet from Winnie the Pooh, this pink
cocktail combines lemon juice, egg white, strawberry
syrup & honey gin as a nod to our famous local bear.

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails
£9.35

Virgin Pina Colada
The classic pina colada with bursting flavours of coconut
and pineapple, just without the alcohol meaning everyone
can enjoy such a great cocktail.

Happy Samaritan
Blending elderflower, Cranberry & Apple juice, this
mocktail is refreshingly light perfect for a summer’s day.

Mango’s Passion
An Ashdown favourite, bursting with mango, this
mocktail combines mango puree, lemon juice and
lemonade to create a tropical, bubbly non-alcoholic
cocktail.




Champagne Cocktails
£21.75

Bellini Royale
Creme de Peche and Champagne, this well-known
champagne cocktail has fresh & fruity flavours

Kir Royale
A delighful and elegant cocktail, Créeme de Cassis and
Champagne create a rich, fruity & bubbly cocktail

Bramble Royale
Created in the 1980s in a London bar, this cocktail
combines gin, Créeme de mure & lemon, topped off with
our house champagne

Classic Cocktails
£19.20

Negroni
Originating from Italy, this classic cocktail features gin,
Campari & sweet vermouth

Linen Lady
Paying homage to the ladies of the Irish linen industry,
this delicate gin-based cocktail is an Irish classic
Rockstar Martini
Smirnoff Vodka, Vanilla Syrup, Chambord, Passionfruit
Purée, Passionfruit Syrup and Prosecco

Old Fashioned
Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Cane Sugar,
Orange Bitters and Angostura Bitters come together to
transport you back in time

Lemon Drop Martini
A citrus twist on the classic Martini, Smirnoff Vodka,
Lemon Juice, Limoncello and Syrup de Gomme creates a
cocktail tasting just like lemon drop sweets

Margarita

Tequila Silver, Cointreau, Lime Juice & a Salt Rim create
this world-famous cocktail which needs no introduction

Please note the service of cocktails ceases after 11pm

North American Whiskey

Jack Daniels Vg
Woodford Reserve Vg
Bulleit

Irish Whiskey
Jameson Vg

Cognac

Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO Vg
Remy Martin VSOP Vg
Remy Martin XO Vg

Armagnac
Janneau VS

Calvados
Henry de Querville

Liqueurs and Digestifs
Baileys M

Cointreau Vg

Drambuie

Disaronno Vg

Grand Marnier Vg

Kahlua Vg

Malibu Vg

Sambuca

Tia Maria Vg

Black Sambuca Vg

Archers Peach Schnapps Vg

Jose Cuervo Classico Tequila Vg
Jose Cuervo Especial Tequila Vg
Southern Comfort Vg
Limoncello Vg

40%
45.2%
45.5%

40%

40%
40%
40%
40%

40%

40%

17%
40%
40%
28%
40%
20%
21%
38%
20%
38%
18%
38%
38%
35%
27%

50ml

£10.75
£16.40
£15.70

50ml
£10.75

50ml

£13.90
£50.50
£16.45
£47.40

50ml
£17.00

50ml
£13.85

50ml
£10.25
£10.25
£10.25
£10.25
£10.25
£10.25
£ 8.10
£ 8.10
£10.25
£ 940
£ 8.10
£10.25
£10.25
£10.70

8.65




Champagne & Wines

Champagne, Sparkling Wine 175ml
Louis Roederer, Brut, France Su £27.00
Canard Duchéne Cuvee, France Su £20.00
Bluebell Hindleap Sparkling Rosé, £16.50
England Su

Ridgeview Bloomsbury, Brut, £22.00
England Su

Passaparola Prossecco Spumante (Vg), £13.00

Pradio, Friuli, Italy (NV)

White Wine  Glass 175ml  Bottle
Doctor L, Loosen, Mosel, Riesling, £14.00 £52.00
Germany Su

Pierre Andre, Chablis, France Su £15.50 £56.00
Pinot Grigio, Amanti, Italy Su £11.50 £42.00

C ] Pask, Hawkes Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, =~ £13.50 £50.00
New Zealand Su

Rosé Wine

Domaine Coussin, Cotés de Provance Rosé¢, £15.00 £54.00
France Su

Red Wine

Terrazas Selection, Malbec, Argentina Su £14.00 £53.00
Vifa Berceo Crianza, Rioja, Spain Su £14.00 £52.00
Nostros Gran Reserva, Merlot, Chile Su £13.50 £50.00
Wide River, Robertson, Shiraz, £12.50 £46.00
South Africa Su

La Closerie Des Lys, Pinot Noir, £14.00 £52.00
France Su

If you suffer from a food allergy or intolerance, please inform a member of
staff who will be happy to assist you when placing your order.

All Glasses are served at 175ml and 125ml, please state when ordering,
Please ask for our extensive range of fine wines.

Guests are kindly required to refrain from using mobile phones while in
the Anderida Restaurant, Cocktail Bar and Drawing Rooms.

The Story So Far...

Now in its 30t sensational year,
the Cocktail Bar staff are still
entertaining our guests in the

Lounges and Bars, with our sense
of originality and inspirational
mixes. With this in mind we have
compiled a cocktail list that has
something to offer all tastes and
occasions.

So, whether you wish to drink
Champagne, Gin, Vodka or
whatever your favourite spirit
may be, we will be happy to offer
you a fresh and interesting way to
enjoy it.

We have included Classics &
Modern Mixes created by our Bar
Team of Mixologists here at
Ashdown Park, to add to the truly
original feel to your stay. Should
you want any cocktail that is not
shown on the list we would be
delighted to mix you up a
customised cocktail just for you.
So with that in mind sit back,

Relax and Enjoy!!




