

Vodka Smirnoff Red Chase Vodka - Hereford Vg Grey Goose - French Vg Belvedere - Polish Vg Absolut Blu Vg	37.5% 40% 40% 40% 40%	50ml £ 8.10 £15.90 £14.00 £12.40 £10.75
Gins Gordons - London Vg Gordons Pink Gin - London Vg Gordons Mediterranean Orange Vg Brighton Gin - Sussex Vg G Bombay Sapphire - Hampshire Vg Hendricks - South Ayrshire Vg Tanqueray - London Vg Tanqueray No. 10 Vg Silent Pool - Surrey Vg Seedlip Non-Alcoholic Gin	43% 37.5% 40% 40% 41% 43% 47.3% 43% 0%	50ml £ 8.10 £11.25 £11.25 £19.65 £14.00 £16.45 £14.00 £20.65 £18.30 £12.00
Rums Bacardi Vg Captain Morgan Dark Rum Vg Captain Morgan Spiced Vg Havana Club 3yr old Mount Gay Vg	37.5% 40% 35% 40% 40%	50ml £ 8.10 £ 8.10 £ 8.10 £11.55 £12.50
Aperitifs Pimm's No. 1 Cocktail Vg Campari Vg Cinzano Bianco V Martini Rosso Su Aperol Vg	25% 25% 15% 15% 11%	50ml £11.55 £ 7.15 £ 7.55 £ 7.55 £ 8.80



Beers and Ciders Peroni - Italy Vg Su	330ml	£6.95
Moretti - Italy Vg G	330ml	£6.95
Guinness - Ireland Vg G	440ml	£6.95
Heineken Zero 0% Vg G	330ml	£6.95
Peroni – Italy 0%	330ml	£6.95
Rekorderlig, Strawberry & Lime	330ml	£7.80
Magners	568ml	£7.70
Thatchers Alcohol Free Cider	500ml	£7.15
Draught Lager		
Heineken Vg G	Pint	£6.95
Tienteken vg G	Half	£4.55
	Han	24.55
English Bitters and Ales		
Harveys Best Bitter - Sussex G	500ml	£7.70
Harveys IPA - Sussex G	500ml	£7.70
Old Speckled Hen	500ml	£7.70
-		
Minerals	275 1	CE 40
Appletiser	275ml	£5.40
Ginger Beer	200ml	£4.95
Mineral Water - Still/Sparkling Vg	750ml	
Coke/Diet Coke/Lemonade Vg	200ml	
Schweppes Soda Water	200ml	£4.95
Fever-Tree Tonics	200ml	£5.40
India Tonic/ Slimline		
Elderflower		
Mediterranean		
Lemonade		
Lemonade		
Folkington's Fruit Juices	250ml	£5.40
Cloudy Apple Vg		
Orange Juice Vg		
Cranberry Vg		
Pink Lemonade Vg		
Pineapple Vg		
Pear		
		FO. 1
Sherry		50ml
Tio Pepe Vg Su	15%	£7.80
Harvey's Bristol Cream V Su	17.5%	£7.80
Amontillado Vg Su	15%	£7.05
Port		50ml
Taylors LBV Vg Su	17%	£8.10
Merchant Vintners	20%	£8.00
Ramos 10 year old Tawny	17%	£17.60
Ramos to year old lawily	17 /0	L17.00

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill for all food and beverage services and will be shared with the entire team.



Whisky

Like wine or many other drinks, the single malts of Scotland are grouped by region. These regions are offering a guideline to the style of the product rather than a rule.

Highlands - Firm, dry, slightly Peaty Highland Park 12 years Vg Glenlivet 12 years Vg Balvenie 12 years Double Wood	40% 40% 40%	50ml £17.45 £18.55 £26.30
Glenmorangie Collection Glenmorangie Original Vg	40%	50ml £17.60
Isle of Skye -Strong character, peaty Talisker 10 years Vg	45.8%	50ml £21.85
Islay - salty, smoky and very peaty Laphroaig 10 years Vg Ardbeg 10 years Vg	40% 46%	50ml £22.05 £22.60
Blended Scotch Whisky Bells Vg Famous Grouse Vg Johnnie Walker Black Label Johnnie Walker Blue Label	40% 40% 40% 40%	50ml £ 8.10 £ 8.10 £14.00 £42.40



Ashdown Park Signature Cocktails £19.20

Banana Daquiri

A refreshing summer cocktail bursting with banana, this cocktail has crème de banana, finished off with Bacardi and fresh lime juice. A real summer favourite.

Britallian

A Bright, bittersweet blend of Aperol and gin, balanced with lemon juice and sugar syrup. Egg white adds a smooth, frothy finish to this refreshing, citrus-forward cocktail.

Bakewell Martini

A cocktail for those with a sweet tooth, this cocktail combines Disaronno, Raspberry Puree, Lemon Juice & Sirop de Fraise to produce a deep red cocktail honouring a traditional British desert.

Piglets Crush

Honouring piglet from Winnie the Pooh, this pink cocktail combines lemon juice, egg white, strawberry syrup & honey gin as a nod to our famous local bear.

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails £9.35

Virgin Pina Colada

The classic pina colada with bursting flavours of coconut and pineapple, just without the alcohol meaning everyone can enjoy such a great cocktail.

Happy Samaritan

Blending elderflower, Cranberry & Apple juice, this mocktail is refreshingly light perfect for a summer's day.

Mango's Passion

An Ashdown favourite, bursting with mango, this mocktail combines mango puree, lemon juice and lemonade to create a tropical, bubbly non-alcoholic cocktail.



Champagne Cocktails £21.75

Bellini Royale

Crème de Peche and Champagne, this well-known champagne cocktail has fresh & fruity flavours

Kir Royale

A delighful and elegant cocktail, Crème de Cassis and Champagne create a rich, fruity & bubbly cocktail

Bramble Royale

Created in the 1980s in a London bar, this cocktail combines gin, Crème de mure & lemon, topped off with our house champagne

Classic Cocktails £19.20

Negroni

Originating from Italy, this classic cocktail features gin, Campari & sweet vermouth

Linen Lady

Paying homage to the ladies of the Irish linen industry, this delicate gin-based cocktail is an Irish classic

Rockstar Martini

Smirnoff Vodka, Vanilla Syrup, Chambord, Passionfruit Purée, Passionfruit Syrup and Prosecco

Old Fashioned

Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Cane Sugar, Orange Bitters and Angostura Bitters come together to transport you back in time

Lemon Drop Martini

A citrus twist on the classic Martini, Smirnoff Vodka, Lemon Juice, Limoncello and Syrup de Gomme creates a cocktail tasting just like lemon drop sweets

Margarita

Tequila Silver, Cointreau, Lime Juice & a Salt Rim create this world-famous cocktail which needs no introduction

Please note the service of cocktails ceases after 11pm



North American Whiskey		50ml
Jack Daniels Vg	40%	£10.75
Woodford Reserve Vg	45.2%	£16.40
Bulleit	45.5%	£15.70
Irish Whiskey		50ml
Jameson Vg	40%	£10.75
Coomea		50ml
Cognac	400/	
Hennessy VSOP	40%	£13.90
Hennessy XO Vg	40%	£50.50
Remy Martin VSOP Vg	40%	£16.45
Remy Martin XO Vg	40%	£47.40
Armagnac		50ml
Janneau VS	40%	£17.00
Calvados		50ml
Henry de Querville	40%	£13.85
T. 151 (1)		FO 1
Liqueurs and Digestifs		50ml
Baileys M	17%	£10.25
Cointreau Vg	40%	£10.25
Drambuie	40%	£10.25
Disaronno Vg	28%	£10.25
Grand Marnier Vg	40%	£10.25
Kahlua Vg	20%	£10.25
Malibu Vg	21%	£ 8.10
Sambuca	38%	£ 8.10
Tia Maria Vg	20%	£10.25
Black Sambuca Vg	38%	£ 9.40
Archers Peach Schnapps Vg	18%	£ 8.10
Jose Cuervo Classico Tequila Vg	38%	£10.25
Jose Cuervo Especial Tequila Vg	38%	£10.25
Southern Comfort Vg	35%	£10.70
Limoncello Vg	27%	£
		8.65



Champagne & Wines

Champagne, Sparkling Wine	175ml
Louis Roederer, Brut, France Su	£27.00
Canard Duchêne Cuvee, France Su	£20.00
Bluebell Hindleap Sparkling Rosé,	£16.50
England Su	
Ridgeview Bloomsbury, Brut,	£22.00
England Su	
Passaparola Prossecco Spumante (Vg),	£13.00
Pradio, Friuli, Italy (NV)	

White Wine Glass	175ml	Bottle
Doctor L, Loosen, Mosel, Riesling,	£14.00	£52.00
Germany Su		
Pierre Andre, Chablis, France Su	£15.50	£56.00
Pinot Grigio, Amanti, Italy Su	£11.50	£42.00
C J Pask, Hawkes Bay, Sauvignon Blanc,	£13.50	£50.00
New Zealand Su		

Rosé Wine

Domaine Coussin, Cotês de Provance Rosé, £15.00 £54.00 France Su

Red Wine

Terrazas Selection, Malbec, Argentina Su	£14.00	£53.00
Viña Berceo Crianza, Rioja, Spain Su	£14.00	£52.00
Nostros Gran Reserva, Merlot, Chile Su	£13.50	£50.00
Wide River, Robertson, Shiraz,	£12.50	£46.00
South Africa Su		
La Closerie Des Lys, Pinot Noir,	£14.00	£52.00
France Su		

If you suffer from a food allergy or intolerance, please inform a member of staff who will be happy to assist you when placing your order.

All Glasses are served at 175ml and 125ml, please state when ordering. Please ask for our extensive range of fine wines.

Guests are kindly required to refrain from using mobile phones while in the Anderida Restaurant, Cocktail Bar and Drawing Rooms.



The Story So Far...

Now in its 30th sensational year, the Cocktail Bar staff are still entertaining our guests in the Lounges and Bars, with our sense of originality and inspirational mixes. With this in mind we have compiled a cocktail list that has something to offer all tastes and occasions.

So, whether you wish to drink
Champagne, Gin, Vodka or
whatever your favourite spirit
may be, we will be happy to offer
you a fresh and interesting way to
enjoy it.

We have included Classics &
Modern Mixes created by our Bar
Team of Mixologists here at
Ashdown Park, to add to the truly
original feel to your stay. Should
you want any cocktail that is not
shown on the list we would be
delighted to mix you up a
customised cocktail just for you.
So with that in mind sit back,
Relax and Enjoy!!